Fall Prevention in Construction
FALLS REMAIN THE LEADING CAUSE OF DEATH IN CONSTRUCTION

In 2012 there were 775 total fatalities in construction.
Two hundred sixty nine (269) of these fatalities were due to falls.

Falls can be prevented

If you would like to learn more about our free  
consultation services please call us at 508-616-0461

Falls can be prevented
Construction employees exposed to an unprotected side or edge which is 6 feet or more above a